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ОТЧЕТ
о деятельности АДС с 01.05.2020- 31.05.2020г.
	Подразделение
	Поступило заявок от населения
	Примечание

	
	всего
	на исполнении
	отказы
	выполнено
	

	Внутренние заявки ЖКС

	[bookmark: _GoBack]ЖКС
	990
	78
	10
	902
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	АДС
	333
	11
	6
	316
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	аварийные
	228
	-
	-
	228
	

	электрики
	104
	11
	-
	93
	

	платные
	1
	-
	1
	-
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	Тех. Обслуживание ИПУ
	1
	-
	1
	-
	

	ЖЭУ- 5
	90
	17
	2
	71
	

	ЖЭУ- 6
	164
	27
	-
	137
	

	ЖЭУ- 8
	211
	13
	1
	197
	

	ЖЭУ- 23
	134
	8
	1
	125
	

	кровля
	12
	-
	-
	12
	

	ГБДОУ
	46
	2
	-
	44
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